

Toq to Gumanai to Biddi Muslim Tolo

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

_____ **DIVISION**

_____ *जैन*

SUB-DIVISION

मनीष विनोद सिंह 5040

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1650



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 74,299 = 40
Item No (6) (i) Cost of Rubbing					
3.4' do do 100m lead					
P/20 item No (18/6) (i)					101.25 m ³
@ ₹ 260.88/m ³					₹ 26,414 = 40
(ii) Do do 100.0m lead					
P/20 item No (18/6) (ii)					
405.0 m ³					
@ ₹ 188.10/m ³					₹ 76,180 = 40
Item No (7) Cost of sub-grade					
3.14' and earthen shoulder					
P/19 item No (17/7)					2146.175 m ³
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³					₹ 567,492 = 40
Item No (8) Cost of GSB (No. 1)					
4.1' (BT) do do					
P/17-18 item No (15/8)					662.66 m ³
@ ₹ 3256.67/m ³					₹ 21,58,065 = 40
Item No (9) Providing					
47.3A (G-3 do do)					
(BT)					
P/18-19 item No (16/9)					
230.09 m ³ @ ₹ 4776.20/m ³					
					₹ 10,98,936 = 40
Item No (10) Cost of GSB (No. 1)					
4.1' (CC) do do					
151.50 m ³ @ ₹ 3256.67/m ³					₹ 493,386 = 40
Continuation					₹ 44,94,792 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 44,94,792=
Item No (11/14) Providing L&B					
47.3A (10-3 (C.C. Portion) 609					
P/13-14 Item No (9/14) 113.625 m ³					
@ Rs. 4776.20/m ³					
					Rs. 5,42,695=
Item No (12/15) Conot of un-					
6.4. reinforced 180 PCC					
Reinforcement do do do					
P/14-15 Item No (10/15)					
242.40 m ³					
@ Rs. 8593.06/m ³					Rs. 20,82,958=

Item No (13/17) Paving					
8.29. RCC pipe duct 300mm					
dia do do do					
P/17 Item No (14/17) 4.50m					
@ Rs. 1249.46/m					Rs. 56,226=
Item No (14/26) Providing P					
10.6. Fixing typical do do					
do					
P/14 Item No (6/26) 2 nos					
@ Rs. 12841.00/ea					Rs. 25,682=
Item No (15/27) Excavation of					
5.1/11.1 Fdn do do					
P/12 Item No (7/27) 46.1225 m ³					
@ Rs. 427.09/m ³					Rs. 19,698=
Continuation					Rs. 72,22,051=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			E.F. 2	72.22	051=40
Item No (16/28)		PCC	10.15	(11.2.5.5)	
11.4.11		u' fndr do			
P/15 item No (11/28)			8.45	32	103
@ 7	7082.58	103			₹ 59,857=40
Item No (17/29)		PCC	10.20	u'	
12.5.11		215	do	do	
P/16 item No (17/29)			44.40	33	103
@ 7	8112.77	103			₹ 38,0234=40
Item No (18/30)		RCC	NP	600mm	
S.3.10)		dia	HP	do	do
P/16 item No (18/30)			22.50	10	
@ 7	3389.21	10			₹ 76,257=40
Total Area					₹ 77,18,399=40
GST @ 18.4%					₹ 13,89,312=40
L.C @ 1.40%					₹ 77,184=40
S.F @ 1.7306%					₹ 13,35,75=40
Total					₹ 93,18,470=40
Less 0.27% Bepm					
as per Agt					₹ 25,160=40
					₹ 92,93,310=40
Less P.P. P/9					₹ 39,23,613=40
Payable					₹ 53,69,697=40

Continuation

9/5/2024
JE